Club

Whitby

Driffield

NorthCliff

Bridlington

Filey

SouthCliff

Malton&Norton

Flamborough

Kirkbymoorside

Event 1
Whitby

27/09/2024

117

110

104

102

103

101

103

87

89

Alliance Challenge Trophy Results - Full Season

Event 2
Driffield

10/10/2024

124

127

116

116

121

117

112

114

111

Event 3

Filey

08/11/2024

134

125

125

126

118

123

124

124

117

Event 4

Bridlington

20/11/2024

Event 5
NorthCliff

22/01/2025

Event 6

Flamborough

21/02/2025

Event 7
SouthCliff

06/03/2025

Total

375

362

345

344

342

341

339

325

317

Position



